General Terms and Conditions

This website is owned and operated by Permatop Roofing Company Limited ("Permatop Roofing Company Limited", "we" or "us). Registered office: 9 Mollins Court, Cumbernauld, Glasgow G68 9HP. Registered number: SC415460. Trading as Permatop Roofing Company Limited. If you want to ask us anything about these terms and conditions or have any comments or complaints on or about our website, please contact us.

Ownership of rights

All rights, including copyright, in this website are owned by or licensed to Permatop Roofing Company Limited. You may not modify, distribute or re-post anything on this website for any purpose. Any use of this website or its contents, including copying or storing it or them in whole or part, other than for your own personal, non-commercial use is prohibited without the permission of Permatop Roofing Company Limited. To request permission to use contents for corporate use or marketing, please contact us.

Accuracy of content

Permatop Roofing Company Limited has taken every care in the preparation of the contents of this website, in particular to ensure that all products/services have been fairly described. To the extent permitted by applicable law, Permatop Roofing Company Limited disclaims all warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information contained in any of the materials on the website. Permatop Roofing Company Limited shall not be liable to any person for any loss or damage which may arise from the use of the information contained in any of the materials on this website.

Damage to your computer

Permatop Roofing Company Limited makes every effort to ensure that this website is free from viruses or defects. However, we cannot guarantee that your use of this website or any websites accessible through it will not cause damage to your computer. It is your responsibility to ensure that the right equipment is available to use the website and filter out anything that may damage it. Permatop Roofing Company Limited shall not be liable to any person for any loss or damage which may arise to computer equipment as a result of using this website.

Links to other websites

If we have placed links on this website to other websites that we think you may want to visit. We do not vet these websites and do not have any control over their contents. Permatop Roofing Company Limited cannot accept any liability in respect of the use of these websites.

Legal notices

There may be legal notices on other areas of this website which relate to your use of the website, all of which will, together with these Terms & Conditions govern your use of this website. Please also see our Privacy Policy.

Changes to legal notices

We reserve the right to change these terms and conditions.

Law, jurisdiction and language

This website, any content contained herein, and any contract brought into being as a result of usage of this website are governed by and construed in accordance with Scottish Law. The parties to any such contract agree to submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of Scotland. All contracts are concluded in English.